Premium Linear Highbay
Plus Motion Sensor
Product of The Year!
ll tl •• :11.:t•,::. •,
••••• ••••• ••••• ••••• ••••• ZNERGY.
The LED Revolution
Premium Highboy
,:n,:: ::t,llll l'I

PF
Certifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
I 1K-HBPS
LUMEN EFFICACY POWER
l~L_20_0 ____ ~I -I 0050
OPTOMETRIC DATA
IK-HBPS-L200-0050-XX XXX
0 - 050 W
0 -11 0W
0- 150W
0 - 220 W
0 - 300 W
4000 ± 5%
CCT
1 - _4_o ______ _
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
IK-HBPS-L200-0100-XX XXX
IK-HBPS-L200-0200-XX XXX
c@us
LISTED
800-931-5662 • Sales@ZnergyWorld.com
1.89 X 1.55 3 .58 X 1 .17 3 .58 X 1.55
150 220 300
30000 ± 5% 44000 ± 5% 60000 ± 5%
200 ± 5%
5000 ± 5%
80+
AC 100-277 v 50/60Hz
Optional
~0.90
IK-HBPX-L200-00SO-XX PVX
IK-HBPX-L200-0110-XX PVX
vi;::::::=::=3
IK-HBPX-L200-01SO·XX PVX
IK-HBPX-Ll00-0220-XX PVX
Powered by
~ !.~tQ
PAGE 2